
Adams John 07783 636731

Allen Billy william@spaceci.co.uk 07875 056571

Ashcroft Phillip 07598 919805

Bradfield Trevor trevor.bradfield@unityit.co.uk 07984 150706

Breen Tony tony_breen@live.co.uk 07745 723715

Brown Michael d.m.workshop@btinternet.com 07523 898598

Busby Chris cbusbyni@outlook.com 07827 991701

Cahoon Christopher chriscahoon@hotmail.co.uk 07817 642221

Cairnduff Michael michaelc7812@gmail.com 07880 743875

Campbell Peter petedac@gmail.com 07834 685347

Carson Daniel dcarson13@live.co.uk 07889 975880

Chambers Richard chambers_re@hotmail.com 07739 381801

Clarke Alan apclarke93@gmail.com 07713 973544

Cleave Roger 07917 442093

Clifford Paul paul.clifford1@gmail.com 0035387 3959424

Cooke Terry terrycooke14300@hotmail.com 07801 738754

Coyle John jcb_1977@hotmail.com

Crabtree Grainne gcrabtree@hotmail.co.uk 07730 421767

Crooke Stephen stephencrooke@aol.com 07802 628822

Curran Michael miccurran50@gmail.com 07393 351309

Curran Kristopher 0035387 1230744

Dalton Kirker adalton123@btinternet.com

Davey Garrett 07398 164337

Davidson Lyndsay ldavidsonpt@gmail.com 07577 207923

Davis Andrew andrewdavis25@btinternet.com 07793 242752

Davison Lynsey lynseydavison@hotmail.com 07734 249147

Davison Keane keanedavison@hotmail.co.uk 07519 200475

Deans Emmett 07887 795777

Doherty Peter peter_doherty13@hotmail.co.uk 07926 549994

Donnell Chris christopherdonnell@nhs.net 07821 295343

Douglas Stuart stuart_douglas@btinternet.com 07708 397716

Dunlop Gareth dunlop71@gmail.com

Dutton Paul paul.s.dutton@me.com 07429 838773

Edwards Ted tedalison@sky.com 07764 392015

Elliott Chris chriselliottccb@hotmail.co.uk 07704 714382

Erskine Jonny jonnyerskine@gmail.com 07739 133777

Evans Lee evansdws@hotmail.com

Feeney Kevin ishmael_kf@yahoo.co.uk 07708 869562

Fletcher Aaron a_fletcher@hotmail.co.uk 07986 352534

Fulton Andrew fultonandy@hotmail.com 07725 655059

Gaffikin Stuart remginn@hotmail.com

Gamble Norman gamblenorman@hotmail.com 07813 128164

Gamble Peter pgamble04@qub.ac.uk 07711 022641

Gardiner Clive 07730 700659

Gerring Justin justin.gerring@gibsonbros.co.uk 07880 966879

Gregg Chris gregg7015@yahoo.com 07990 765083

Gibson Graham graham@gcconversions.com 07850 846242

Hall Teddy teddy_hall@btinternet.com 07715 765257
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Halliday BIll whalliday4456@gmail.com 07526 946595

Hayes Steven stevenhayes72@gmail.com 07411 616980

Henry Anthony tonyhenry623@gmail.com 07988 827988

Holden Leanne leanne_holden@hotmail.co.uk 07540 771453

Hughes Vincent vincent.hughes@stenaline.com 07736 059884

Ireland Phillip pip_ireland38@hotmail.com 07921 556528

Jack Iain iaingjack@hotmail.com 07967 447423

Jackson Peter peter.jackson@soni.ltd.uk 07909 900796

Kathro Jim jmkathro@gmail.com 07545 623811

Kerr Richard richard.kerr@irfu.ie 07739 722475

Kerrigan Aubrey aubrey_kerrigan@hotmail.com 07706 977352

King Stephen 07590 458014

Lamont Nathan nathanlamont@hotmail.co.uk 07734 322049

Little Chris calittle280383@gmail.com 07402 177117

Logan Chris clogan818@c2kni.net 07969 157137

Lough Christopher christopherlough@hotmail.co.uk 07544 496829

Malley Marcus marcus.malley@outlook.com 07917 544216

Martin Peter petermartin1@hotmail.co.uk 07843 371985

Martín Scott 07739 554955

McAlister Paul paul@pmcarchitects.com 07976 531313

McAllister Jerome jerome.mcallister@outlook.com 07704 384290

McCandless Colin colinmccandless@btinternet.com 07840 107694

McCartney Terry terry@motel.co.uk 02866 326633

McClure Peter mack1990@hotmail.co.uk 07710 687466

McCotter Eamonn emccotter@yahoo.co.uk 07936 450358

McCourt Alan alan.mccourt73@gmail.com 07714 094485

McCrossan Gavin gavinmccrossan@hotmail.co.uk 07749 479795

McDevitt Judith judithmcd@yahoo.co.uk

McDowell Scott scott.mcdowell93@gmail.com 07720 882596

McFaul Stanley stanleymcfaul@gmail.com 07770 211967

McGreer Robbie robbie77@gmail.com 07749 966142

McKelvey Gary gary007mckelvey@gmail.com 07974 737007

McKnight Scott scottmck077@gmail.com 07914 937126

McLawrence Brian bwmclawrence@gmail.com 07753 602250

McLennan Tim tim@tsportsshop.com 07764 807974

McMahon Orla omcmahon02@qub.ac.uk 07414 198700

Mellon Glenda glendamellon@live.co.uk 07944 682235

Millar Colin c_millar@hotmail.co.uk 07730 439427

Millar Mark 07732 804062

Millar Adrian adrianmillar@hotmail.com 07866 979303

Milling Gary garymilling@gmail.com 07861 727743

Mitchell Andrew andrewmitchell14@yahoo.com 07798 754979

Monaghan Stephen stephen_monaghan@hotmail.co.uk 07909 900777

Munce Andrew a_munce89@hotmail.com 07803 400029

Murdock Jonathan jonathan.murdock@hotmail.co.uk 07731 740490

Neilly Daryl darylneilly1972@gmail.com 07900 240440

O'Gorman Billy wogorman3@gmail.com 07588 875857

O'Hanlon Peter 0035386 8328369
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O'Hara Barry barryohara1@yahoo.co.uk 07725 229603

Orr Mark orrsdromore@aol.com 07812 196977

Patterson Niall niallpattersonrugby@gmail.com 0035387 9955097

Patton Mark mpatton150@hotmail.com 07974 358496

Peak Jonathan peakjb@yahoo.com 07944 682455

Pedlow Jamie Jamiepedlow@hotmail.com 07763 908099

Pollock Michael michael@beechill-landscapes.co.uk 07710 602191

Pyper Andrew andyp.1999@gmail.com 07901 090509

Quinn Oisin ozziequinn@hotmail.com 07976 390778

Qutteineh Tarek tq1975@gmail.com 07956 495929

Raffan Andrew a.raffan@hotmail.co.uk 07795 410447

Reavey Adrian adrian.reavey@yahoo.com 07824 467104

Robertson Neil 07720 033850

Rowan Alastair rowanalastair@gmail.com 07810 172385

Russell Chris chrisrussll@btinternet.com 07715 422092

Saunders Gerry gwsaun@sky.com 07730 266783

Sharkie Gareth gareth.sharkie@gmail.com 07917 042286

Sims Conor conorsims@btinternet.com 07807 992162

Sloan Teddy sloanted55@gmail.com 07714 662227

Stafford-Barton Joel joelstafford-barton@hotmail.co.uk 07841 457439

Stanley Colin colinjstanley@gmail.com 07849 726200

Stewart Neil neilstewartflc@googlemail.com 07708 663597

Stone Matthew matthew73stone@outlook.com 07900 363202

Surgenor Mark surgi@me.com 07796 888340

Sweeney Richard sweeneyr@3fivetwo.com 07730 001530

Taylor Mark mark205@btinternet.com 07748 988398

Toolan Shane shaneftoolan@gmail.com 0035387 6888789

Tran Phil ptran@live.co.uk 07456 187572

Traynor Jarvis jarvistraynor@hotmail.co.uk 07803 797921

Treanor Noel noel.treanor@inmo.ie 0035386 6039085

Treanor Gary gary.treanor@kingspan.com 0035387 8201299

Urquhart Simon simonurquhart@aol.com 07720 291910

Walker Gavin walksy10@gmail.com 07873 254481

Ward Alan alanward01@hotmail.co.uk 07791 318777

Watson Robert robrugbymad@hotmail.com 07891 481316

Whelan Eamonn etwhelan@hotmail.co.uk 07734 419576

Wickham Matthew Matty6985@gmail.com ‭‭07979 048095‭‭

Wilkinson David david.wilkinson@irfu.ie 07799 062813

Wilkinson-Roberts Henry harrywilko@icloud.com 07530 864300

Wilson Jonny jonny51977@yahoo.co.uk 07816 657980

Wilson David 07561 327809

Wilson Christopher christopherwilson738@hotmail.com 07754 379497

Wilson Jonathan jwils60@gmail.com 07846 396558

Wiseman Richard richard.wiseman@applegreen.ie 07708 815210

mailto:barryohara1@yahoo.co.uk
mailto:orrsdromore@aol.com
mailto:niallpattersonrugby@gmail.com
mailto:mpatton150@hotmail.com
mailto:peakjb@yahoo.com
mailto:Jamiepedlow@hotmail.com
mailto:michael@beechill-landscapes.co.uk
mailto:andyp.1999@gmail.com
mailto:ozziequinn@hotmail.com
mailto:tq1975@gmail.com
mailto:a.raffan@hotmail.co.uk
mailto:adrian.reavey@yahoo.com
mailto:rowanalastair@gmail.com
mailto:gwsaun@sky.com
mailto:gareth.sharkie@gmail.com
mailto:conorsims@btinternet.com
mailto:sloanted55@gmail.com
mailto:joelstafford-barton@hotmail.co.uk
mailto:colinjstanley@gmail.com
mailto:neilstewartflc@googlemail.com
mailto:matthew73stone@outlook.com
mailto:surgi@me.com
mailto:sweeneyr@3fivetwo.com
mailto:mark205@btinternet.com
mailto:shaneftoolan@gmail.com
mailto:ptran@live.co.uk
mailto:jarvistraynor@hotmail.co.uk
mailto:noel.treanor@inmo.ie
mailto:gary.treanor@kingspan.com
mailto:simonurquhart@aol.com
mailto:walksy10@gmail.com
mailto:alanward01@hotmail.co.uk
mailto:robrugbymad@hotmail.com
mailto:etwhelan@hotmail.co.uk
mailto:Matty6985@gmail.com
mailto:david.wilkinson@irfu.ie
mailto:harrywilko@icloud.com
mailto:jonny51977@yahoo.co.uk
mailto:christopherwilson738@hotmail.com
mailto:jwils60@gmail.com
mailto:richard.wiseman@applegreen.ie

